a
catalogue
2022
car wash equipment
ALPHA  - Car Wash Equipment
 Alp s.r.l. - Via Dei Guasti, 39 – 20826 Misinto (MB) Italy – Phone +39.02.96320768
info@alpha-equipment.it  - www.alpha-equipment.it -
EXPERTISE AND QUALITY

- about a dozen of combinable solutions), is to continuously check the status of the machine and send
any sign of anomalies to the CLOUD such as running out of product, activation of the emergency/stop
button, scheduled maintenance interventions, alarms, accounting of payments, statistics, etc.
This information can be obtained according to the customer needs through the dashboard, laptop, or
dedicated App.
A further important function is the transmission of different parameters to the machine than those
previously set. The customer can change the price of the provided service, the time of use, the quantity
of product, scheduled maintenance interventions, etc. Through the serial code of the control baoard
it is possible to solve any problems directly in remote after-sales service mode.
v
FIRST
Code Volt Power m³ Filter
Air cleaning
system
Compressor  Tank Kg
CW01230SS 230 2,2 Kw 320 Polyester 50 Lt 105
CW01400SS 400+N 2,2 Kw 320 Polyester 50 Lt 105
CW01230UM 230 2,2 Kw 320 Cartridge 35 Lt 125
CW01400UM 400+N 2,2 Kw 320 Cartridge 35 Lt 125
CW01230GE 230 2,7 Kw 320 Cartridge 550 W 35 Lt 140
CW01400GE 400+N 2,7 Kw 320 Cartridge 550 W 35 Lt 140
Model
First Prestige 400
Aspirapolvere , Vacuum Cleaner , Sb-Sauger , Aspirateur , Aspirador
First Progress 400

m
 -
Pr
es
tig
e
650
17
00
04/22 EN REV.0
TWIN
Code Volt Power m³ Filter
Air cleaning
system
Compressor  Tank Kg
CW02230SS 230 4,4 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Polyester 2 x 50 Lt 210
CW02400SS 400+N 4,4 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Polyester 2 x 50 Lt 210
CW02230UM 230 4,4 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Cartridge 2 x 35 Lt 225
CW02400UM 400+N 4,4 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Cartridge 2 x 35 Lt 225
CW02230GE 230 4,9 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Cartridge 550 W 2 x 35 Lt 240
CW02400GE 400+N 4,9 Kw 2 x 320 2 x Cartridge 550 W 2 x 35 Lt 240
Twin Prestige 230
Twin Prestige 400
Aspirapolvere Doppio , Double Vacuum Cleaner , Doppel Sb-Sauger , Double Aspirateur , Aspirador Doble
Model

ECCENTRIC  (PREMIUM - PRESTIGE)
230 V / 400 V TURBINE
DATA
TRANSMISSION INFO
CONTROLS
Ve
rs
io
n
D2
D1
D3
04/22 EN REV.0
STARLINE
Code Volt Power m³ Product capaity Water Pump Tank Kg
CW0323000 230 2,4 Kw 320 10 Lt 2 > 5 bar 2 > 6 Lt/h 50 Lt 110
CW0340000 400+N 2,4 Kw 320 10 Lt 2 > 5 bar 2 > 6 Lt/h 50 Lt 110
Lavainterni ad Estrazione , Car Seat Wash , Autositzwasche , Lave-Moquette , Limpia Tapicerias
Model
Starline 230
Starline 400

ELECTRONIC COIN ACCEPTOR
LOCKABLE COIN BOX
230 V / 400 V TURBINE
DATA
TRANSMISSION INFO
CONTROLS
AUTOMATIC DISCHARGE
SAFETY FLOATER
CONNECTION TO MAINS WATER
04/22 EN REV.0
DOLLY
Code Volt Power m³ Filter
Air cleaning
system
Compressor  Tank Kg
CW04230SS 230 4,6 Kw 2 x 320 Polyester 2 x 50 Lt 220
CW04400SS 400+N 4,6 Kw 2 x 320 Polyester 2 x 50 Lt 220
CW04230UM 230 4,6 Kw 2 x 320 Cartridge 2 x 35 Lt 235
CW04400UM 400+N 4,6 Kw 2 x 320 Cartridge 2 x 35 Lt 235
CW04230GE 230 5,2 Kw 2 x 320 Cartridge 550 W 2 x 35 Lt 250
CW04400GE 400+N 5,2 Kw 2 x 320 Cartridge 550 W 2 x 35 Lt 250
Dolly Prestige 230
Dolly Prestige 400
Macchina Combinata , Combined Machine , kombinierte Maschine , Machine Combinée , Maquina Combinada
Model

AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL
ELECTRONIC COIN ACCEPTOR
LOCKABLE COIN BOX
DATA TRANSMISSION INFO
CONTROLS
REMOTE CONTROL
NO FROST KIT
END PRODUCT
TANK 120 LT- 240 LT
04/22 EN REV.0
HYDROMAT
Code Volt Power Rpm  Brush Length Water
Quick brush
removal
Tank Kg
CW0523000 230 750 W 700  660 mm 2 Lt/min 5 Lt 75
CW0540000 400+N 750 W 700 660 mm 2 Lt/min 5 Lt 75
Lavatappeti , Mat Wash , Teppichreiniger , Lave Tapis , Lava Alfombras
Model
Hydromat 230
Hydromat 400